0.1.1			
Date In: 19/1/23-16:19	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: 44/A/620127674	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: SKRTOGSE	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A: 171/2-12:10	i-Motor Claim Form		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4hrs)	
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
7558 50 0000	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel: Fa	x:
TP Particulars: Veh No: MNJ	6/67 . INC	)/Non-INC( )	19
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No: ( ) Per	iod: ( )	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
Year of Registration: ( ) W	Varranty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000()		
Seneral Remarks;	the transfer of the second		See See See
months of the department of the second of th	> 0.014 (	the NO sefer of separate	
) Walk-In Customer: Customer's information		trictly NO refer of repairer.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		***************************************	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/NO( );	Towing Co: (	
temarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by
	ourtesy Car ( )		3/14
1 A see les face (Thomas as a set A Harrison as ( ) / Co			
	ouriesy car ( )	* .	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  Injury:	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  Injury:	( )		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	( )		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	( )		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	( )		8-
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  (a) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  Injury:  Actions	( )		Anit (5) Amt (3)
OQC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Outpload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  Injury:  Actions	( ) 000] ( ) Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	Ant (5) Ant (1)
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Actions	( ) 0000] ( ) Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag	eparation Checklist:  nt Reporting (\$30);  s Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80	And (5) Amt (1) fit Bill Add Bil
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Actions  A 2062 25  nimant's Particulars:-	( )  1000] ( )  Invoice Pr  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing	eparation Checklist  nt Reporting (\$30);  s Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 Fee \$40/	And (5) Amt (5)   fit Bill   Add Bill
OQC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Outpload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Actions  Actions  Imant's Particulars:	( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	eparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80  Fee \$40/  Through Survey \$  Through Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (5) Amt (1)  fit Bill Add Bil  )  545 120 530
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:  ate/Time Actions  umant's Particulars:	Invoice Profile 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For claiming	eparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  at Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80  Fee \$40/  Through Survey \$  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)	Ant (5) Amt (5)  (1st Bill Add Bil  )  545 120 530
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36  Injury:  ate/Time   Actions  Imant's Particulars:-  iver/Owner:	Invoice Pr  Invoice Pr  I) AR: Accide  DA: Damag  TF: Towing  For claiming  To TR: Re-insy  TR: Re-insy	eparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  at Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Fee \$40/  Through Survey \$5  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)  section	Ant (5) Amt (1)  fit Bill Add Bil  )  545 120 530
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36  Injury:  ate/Time   Actions  Limant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	Invoice Pr  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaining 6) TR: Re-insg 7) N1: Idao D.	eparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30);  Int Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80);  Fee S40/  Through Survey \$  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)  section	Ant (5) Amt (3)  fit Bill Add Bil  1545 120 1530
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  ate/Time Actions  umant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:	Invoice Profile Profil	eparation Checklist.  IntReporting (530);  E Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Fee S40/  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  section  4 + SMRT Survey S  tional Services.	Anit (5) Amt (3)  fit Bill Add Bil  245 120 230 275
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  ate/Time Actions  umant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:	Invoice Product	eparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30);  In Assessment (\$100);  Fee \$40/  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)  section A + SMRT Survey \$  Stional Services:-	Ant (5) Amt (1)  fit Bill Add Bil  1545 120 1530
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Dy Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]  Injury:  ate/Time Actions  M 22062 25  Itimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  Intact No:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 3) NTUC Addi QD.* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R	eparation Checklist.  Int Reporting (\$30);  E Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Fee \$40/  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  action  A + SMRT Survey \$  tional Services:-  sy Car / Tpt Allowance  Co-ordination  epair Inspection	Ant (5) Amt (5)  (1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Actions  Alabora  Manual S Particulars:  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damas 3) TF: Towins 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 3 8) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / O	eparation Checklist  at Reporting (530);  a Assessment (5100); INC (580  Fee S40/  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)  section  A + SMRT Survey  Sy Car / Tpt Allowanse  Co-ordination  spair Inspection  collect Excess Coordination	Ant (5) Amt (1)  (1) (1) (2) Amt (1)  (1) (2) Add Bill  (2) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36  Injury:  Pate/Time   Actions  alimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Proint   Invo	eparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  be Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Fee \$40/  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)  action  A + SMRT Survey  Stional Services:  sy Car / Tpt Allowance  Co-ordination  epair Inspection  follect Excess Coordination  TP (Non INC) against INC	Ant (5) Amt (1)  (1) (1) Add Bill  ) S45 120 330 875 160  \$5 510 \$25
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pr  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damas 3) TF: Towins 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 3 8) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / O	eparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  be Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Fee \$40/  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)  action  A + SMRT Survey  Stional Services:  sy Car / Tpt Allowance  Co-ordination  epair Inspection  follect Excess Coordination  TP (Non INC) against INC	And (S) Am. (3)  (BEBIII Add Bill ) (S45 120 (S30 (S75 160 (S5) (S5) (S25 (S5) (S20 (S75 (S20 (S75 (S20 (S75 (S20 (S75 (S20 (S75 (S20 (S75 (S75 (S20 (S75 (S75 (S75 (S75 (S75 (S75 (S75 (S75

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

aioresaio.	states to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available			
ALL STREET, ST	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	19/11/2020 16:19			
Date Of Accident	18/11/2020 13:10			
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD CTE TWDS AMK AVE 5			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SKR5065E			
Insured/Policyholder				
Name Of Registered Owner	QUEK KIAN BOON			
NRIC No	SXXXX7011			
Email Address	NOEMAIL			
Mobile Phone No				
Alternative Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81133336			
Vehicle Particulars	OFFICE-81133336			
Manufacturer	MAZDA			
Model	MAZDA			
xact Purpose for which vehicle was he	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT			
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	PRIVATE USE			

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100402313-05

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver QUEK KIAN BOON (GUO JIANWEN)

NRIC No SXXXX701I Date Of Birth 22/06/1974 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 20/07/1993

Driving Experience 27 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81133336

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81133336 EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 173D PUNGGOL FIELD

#02-627

Postcode

824173

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

FBN5616T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

## MPORTANT NOTICE

1 + 1 +

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Polloyholder and/or the Avcharised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wife! misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiete policy flability.
- 4. The issue and exceptance of this Form by incurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Controlled by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the architing of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforeseld.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and content that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information personal information of the personal
  - processing, handling and/or desting with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the socident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law is administering, processing, hardling and/or dealing with my dains (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this ectioent and the insurers' lawyers flaw tirms, may/are permated to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or QIA to their third party sorvice providers or agests/including their lexyest/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the chore Purposes.
- (6) The Personal information will also be collected and used to compile deline distance for the purpose of froud detection, investigation and management in present and earlitude deline.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above they be shared / disclored:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Timer

Reporting Centre Personne Name: NRIC/FIN No:1

1

\$

Ang Mo Kio Ave 5 SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT CTE CCITY Freom

on 18/11/2020 at about 1310 has at slip road from CTE (city) towards Ang Mo Kio Ave 5. I was travelling on the above montioned slip road and come to a stop while giving way to the main traffic along Ang Mo Kio Ave 5. Suddenly I felt a great impact from the Rear and when I alighted, I realised that it was Uchiele (B) who hit outo my Rear Portion of my Uchiele (A) causing domages to my vehicle.

> CA 1 SKR 5065 E (B) FBN 5616 T

Note: Please note that your insurer may have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim under your own comprehensive policy. Please check your policy for more information. DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

X were

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Names NRIC/FIN No.1

Circles Capitel Section 18

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Accident Date: 18/11/2020 Time: 1310 hrs (hh:mm) 24 hr format
Accident Date: 18/11/2020 Time: 1310 hrs (hh:mm) 24 hr format Location Slip road from CTE (city) towards AMK Ave.
Vehicle Number SKR 5065 E
Insured Name Quek Kian Boon
NRIC /FIN S 7419701I Contact Number 8113 3336
Make Mazda 3 Model SKYACTIV
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?
( ) Yes If No,Pls select: ( ) Third Party ( ) Reporting
Insurance Company AIG
m cn v l c
Policy Number 2100402313 - 05
Name of Dilessa
Name of Driver (Same as Insured
NIDIC (FD)
NRIC / FIN Contact Number 8113 333 6
Date of Birth 22/06/1974
Driving Pass Date 20/07/1993
Occupation ( ) Indoor ( ) Outdoor
Gender ( Male ( ) Female
Email Address ( / )NO EMAIL
Address of Driver RIK 173 D Punggol Field
#02-627 5 (824173)
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? ( ) Yes No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Owner ( ) Spouse ( ) Friend ( ) Relative ( ) Children ( ) Sibling
Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? ( ) Yes ( ) No
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle
Weather Conditions ( ) Clear ( ) Raining ( ) Others
Road Surface ( ) Dry ( ) Wet ( ) Others
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? ( ) Yes ( No
Was anybody injured in the accident? ( ) Yes ( No
If yes , injured detail
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? ( ) Yes ( No
Was the Accident reported to the Police? ( ) Yes ( ) No If yes attach police report
DETAILS OF 3 <sup>rd</sup> party Name / Nric Contact
Veh B FBN 5616 T
Veh C Veh D
ven D
Veh E
Veh E Veh F



Reg No 52928775K

PICINAL

Mc is before Accident Not For Claim St purpose Ho

## MEDICAL CERTIFICATE FOR COURT ABSENCE

Stay for Home 3 days Notice GEM202036782

NIGINAL	WILDI	OAL OLIVINIO	AILIONO	JUNI ABSLITOL	GEWIZ	2036782
Name			HIEROTTI I	NRI	C No.	
QUEK KIAN BOON (GU	JO JIANWEN)			\$7	4197011	
This is to certify that the above-inclusive.	named is unfit for duty for	r a period of	3 days	from 18-Nov-2020	0 to 20-Nov-202	20
Type of medical leave granted	i:					
Hospitalization Leave		V	Outpatient Sick Le	eave		
. Admitted on :	N.A.		Maternity Leave.	Deliver	ed on :	
Discharged on :	N.A.		Sterilization Leav	e, Operati	ed on :	
This certificate is valid for	r absence from cou	irt attendance.				
Required by law to stay h	nome for duration of	MC, or until COVII	D-19 PCR swab te	st result is confirmed to	be negative.	
Fit for light duty from	N.A.	to	N.A.			1,000
Time Chit Time in _	N.A.	Time out	N.A.			
Diagnosis			Surgical	Operation (if applicable)		
Acute Respiratory Symp	toms		N.A.			
Comments :						
N.A.						
NOT VALID WITHOUT CLINIC SingHealth Po 681 Punggol Dri	olyclinics ve	Ward No. Punggol Po	olyclinic	Signature, Name (In Designation/MCR No	BLOCK/LETTERS) and	
Oasis Terraces & Singapore 82068		18-Nov-202	20	REGANIANTHON	Y FERNANDES , 6360	5C
For enquiries please call 6643	6969	10.1107.20				

Date	: 19 <sup>th</sup> November 2020			
Name of Owner	: Quek Kian Boon			
NRIC No	: S7419701I			
Address	: BLK 173B Punggol Field : #02-627 SINGAPORE 824173			
То	: WHOM IT MAY CONCREN			
Dear Sir,				
RE: LETTER OF AUTHORISATION				
I the above mentioned name and IC no. is the owner of vehicle no. SKR5065E and hereby authorize LI JIA MVI of I/C No. \$8872546 H from				
MG Solution Pte Ltd to submit or conduct the Accident Reporting for my vehicle on my				
behalf as I was require by law to stay home for the duration of my MC.				
Thank You.				
Yours faithfully,				

Quek Kian Boon

HP: 8113 3336









+65 9399 8621 >

Text Message Today 9:49 AM

Dear SXXXX701I, the result of your recent COVID-19 swab test done at Punggol Polyclinic was Negative. Please click on https://iconnect.gov.sg/?c=91517657-d31a-47ef-8d98-9a923e4a1138 to acknowledge.



























# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

# MAZDA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name (i Policyholder

: Quek Kian Boon

Perio dof Insurance

: 12 Feb 2020 To 11 Feb 2021

Engin eNo. Chassis No.

: P520248885 : JM6BM42A8F0162541 Vehicle No.

: SKR5065E

Policy No.

: 2100402313-05

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 16 Jan 2020

### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : MAZDA 3 1.5 SKYACTIV

EnglineCapacity/Tonnage: 1,496.00 CC Driver Restriction

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2015 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Personor Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Pothyholder
b) Any offic person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policywill indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have 3 pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "inexperienced Driver Excess" ("IDR") #You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: 40 years old and above

.imitation as to use\*

Use only forsocial, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving fulfillon, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Us 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings. EXCESS

Fire - S0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Datage - 30

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Quek Kian Boon - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

# PPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS).

1. Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd. Add: 27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singspore 508042 83310608

For other: Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at +65 8338 5200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website vivw.aig sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

IV/e hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of Cap. 1897 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1999 (Malaysia).

0503599190

ARF (AP) PTE LTD - MAZDA

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

7 MAXWELL ROAD #01-100 ANNEX B MND COMPLEX SINGAPORE 069111

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.